PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

©

plus)

M 4-02121

& o110
321387-
305-410
3313/4-
=

7 31109-5

i ,‘\ 423143-

' 211/P7-
2
N¢

) eﬂv P2/0613
1/ \ S

Top Tip: CHAMERON (2)
Watch out for: DEBECE (5)

(R2) 14:50 CHEPSTOW, 2m 7f 131y
Istadia Outdoor LED Screens Supports Racing Novices' Chase (Class 3) (4YO

DRINKS INTERVAL 32D

b m King's Theatre - Dame Fonteyn

CHAMERON (FR) 333

b g Laveron - Chamanka

CLONDAW NATIVE (IRE) 179 D
b g Golan - Great Outlook

COURT DUTY (IRE) 93 BF
b g Court Cave - Easter Duties

DEBECE 155 BF

b g Kayf Tara - Dalamine

ENNISCOFFEY OSCAR (IRE) 155 D

b g Oscar - Enniscoffey

JAUNTY FLYER 175

b g Sulamani - Jaunty June

MINELLA AWARDS (IRE) 71 D
b g Oscar - Montys Miss

PAULS HILL (IRE) 254

b g Marienbard - Lunar Star

611-3t

511-0

611-0

611-0

711-0

611 - 0pl

611 -0t

711-0t

611-0

R Johnson
C L Tizzard

H Cobden
P F Nicholls

C Gethings
Stuart Edmunds

R T Dunne
J L Flint

Alan Johns
Tim Vaughan

Adam Wedge
Miss E C Lavelle

David Noonan
Tim Vaughan

N D Fehily
Harry Fry

Brennan

PJ
F O'Brien

135

145

145

126

ATR VERDICT: CHAMERON has only had one start for Paul Nicholls, finishing second of four in a
novice chase at Exeter last November. However, he was a dual hurdles winner in France and he's
undergone a wind operation in his time off the track, so he may well be capable of making up for lost
time. Debece developed into a useful hurdler last year, finishing third in Grade 1 company at Aintree,
and is interesting now debuting over fences. Minella Awards is another who could go well if transferring
his best hurdles form over the larger obstacles.

| [RHERTES | DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY

Cownload en the
' App Store

|“‘| [ D FOR
W an>z01o |




