

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R2) 14:50 CHEPSTOW, 2m 7f 131y

Istadia Outdoor LED Screens Supports Racing Novices' Chase (Class 3) (4YO plus)

TRIFECTA PLACEPOT

No	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1		4-02121	DRINKS INTERVAL 32 D b m King's Theatre - Dame Fonteyn	6 11 - 3t	R Johnson C L Tizzard	135
2		11/2-	CHAMERON (FR) 333 b g Laveron - Chamanka	5 11 - 0	H Cobden P F Nicholls	145
3		321387-	CLONDAW NATIVE (IRE) 179 D b g Golan - Great Outlook	6 11 - 0	C Gethings Stuart Edmunds	-
4	204	305-410	COURT DUTY (IRE) 93 BF b g Court Cave - Easter Duties	6 11 - 0	R T Dunne J L Flint	-
5	A.	3313/4- F	DEBECE 155 BF b g Kayf Tara - Dalamine	7 11 - 0	Alan Johns Tim Vaughan	-
6		31109-5	ENNISCOFFEY OSCAR (IRE) 155 D b g Oscar - Enniscoffey	6 11 - 0p1	Adam Wedge Miss E C Lavelle	-
7		423143-	JAUNTY FLYER 175 b g Sulamani - Jaunty June	6 11 - Ot	David Noonan Tim Vaughan	-
8		211/P7- 2	MINELLA AWARDS (IRE) 71 D b g Oscar - Montys Miss	7 11 - 0t	N D Fehily Harry Fry	145
9	X	P2/0613 -	PAULS HILL (IRE) 254 b g Marienbard - Lunar Star	6 11 - 0	P J Brennan F O'Brien	126

ATR VERDICT: CHAMERON has only had one start for Paul Nicholls, finishing second of four in a novice chase at Exeter last November. However, he was a dual hurdles winner in France and he's undergone a wind operation in his time off the track, so he may well be capable of making up for lost time. Debece developed into a useful hurdler last year, finishing third in Grade 1 company at Aintree, and is interesting now debuting over fences. Minella Awards is another who could go well if transferring his best hurdles form over the larger obstacles.

Top Tip: CHAMERON (2)
Watch out for: DEBECE (5)

AT THE RACES



DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



